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ATHENS Results 
Saturday, August 04, 2018 

 
 

FIRST RACE
Condition: SOUTHERN VALLEY COLT CIRCUIT  2 YEAR OLD COLTS  1st Division -Total Purse $9,434
Gait: Pace     Purse: $4,717    Class: 2YR C OHFS Dis: 1 Mile    Track Cond: GD      Temp-Allow: 85-1    Off Time: 12:07 PM
HN HORSE                 MEDS PP  1/4      1/2      3/4      STR      FIN      TIME    LAST Q  ODDS   DRIVER             TRAINER
7  DL'S BIG ELVIS             [7  3-1      4-1Q     4-1      2-1H     1-NS     2:05.0  30.1   11.90   Sc Cisco           Jo Harness
1  PANDIMONIUM JOE            1   1-1      2-NS     1-T      1-1H     2-NS     2:05.0  30.2   11.90   Ch Shaw            Ja Shaw
6  BIG BOOTY RUDY             6   5-3      5o-2Q    5o-2     4-1H     3-1Q     2:05.1  30.1    *.05   Jo Hershberger     Er Nesselroad
4  WALLA WALLA                4   2o-1     1o-NS    3o-1     3-1H     4-1H     2:05.1  30.2    7.60   Da Young II        St Carter
3  DARLYNS TOY                3   4-2      6-2T     6-2      5-2H     5-3T     2:05.4  30.4     NTS   De Watiker         Sa Clark
5  VH MACK                    5   6-6      3oo-Q    2oo-T    6-8H     6-13H    2:07.3  32.4   24.80   Ja Dailey          Ti VanHorn
2  MYSTICAL STORM             2   x7-14    7-3T     x7x-DIS  7-DIS    7-DIS    0:00.0  00.0     NTS   Th Litt            Du Arledge
Time-31.3; 1:03.3; 1:34.3; 2:05.0

7-DL'S BIG ELVIS (Scott Cisco)           0.00      0.00      0.00
1-PANDIMONIUM JOE (Christopher Shaw)               0.00      0.00
6-BIG BOOTY RUDY (Jonas Hershberger)                         0.00

1st DL'S BIG ELVIS (2, G, MISTER BIG - UP FRONT DARLIN - DRAGON AGAIN)
Winning Owners: Joseph Rodney Harness,Beaver,OH;Dave Scott,Minford,OH

SECOND RACE
Condition: SOUTHERN VALLEY COLT CIRCUIT  2 YEAR OLD COLTS
Gait: Trot     Purse: $9,059    Class: 2YR C OHFS Dis: 1 Mile    Track Cond: GD      Temp-Allow: 85-1    Off Time: 12:27 PM
HN HORSE                 MEDS PP  1/4      1/2      3/4      STR      FIN      TIME    LAST Q  ODDS   DRIVER             TRAINER
3  UNCLE JOE                  3   1-8      1-4      1-4      1-6      1-13T    2:02.3  31.0    7.40   Ja Dailey          Ea Owings
4  CUPCAKE BOSS               4   2-8      2-4      2-4      2-6      2-13T    2:05.2  33.0    5.50   Je Kirkbride       Je Kirkbride
5  CALIFORNIA KID             5   3-10     3-6H     3-7      3-9      3-15     2:05.3  32.3    6.30   Ch Shaw            Jo Neuhart
2  BAT CHIP CRAZY             2   4-13     4-11     5-13     5-16     4-25     2:07.3  33.2    2.40   Ka Young           St Carter
1  FRONTLOADER                1X  5-DIS    5-16     4-10     x4x-14   5-32H    2:09.0  35.2   *1.20   Th Litt            Du Arledge
6  MJ'S PEGS PEPPER           X6X x6x-DIS  6-DIS    6-DIS    6-DIS    6-DIS    0:00.0  00.0   10.80   Sc Cisco           Do Bross
Time-29.4; 1:00.3; 1:31.3; 2:02.3

3-UNCLE JOE (Jack Dailey)                0.00      0.00      0.00
4-CUPCAKE BOSS (Jeffrey Kirkbride)                 0.00      0.00
5-CALIFORNIA KID (Christopher Shaw)                          0.00

1st UNCLE JOE (2, C, UNCLE PETER - LIZ - S J'S PHOTO)
Winning Owners: Richard L Owings,Mcarthur,OH

Scratched: IT'S ALL ME (Veterinarian - Sick)

THIRD RACE
Condition: SOUTHERN VALLEY COLT CIRCUIT  3 YEAR OLD FILLIES  1st Division -Total Purse $9,180
Gait: Pace     Purse: $4,590    Class: 3YR F OHFS Dis: 1 Mile    Track Cond: GD      Temp-Allow: 85-1    Off Time: 12:48 PM
HN HORSE                 MEDS PP  1/4      1/2      3/4      STR      FIN      TIME    LAST Q  ODDS   DRIVER             TRAINER
3  VH PRINCESS BREA           3   2-1      2-1      3-1      2-2      1-HD     2:01.2  28.1    2.30   Jo Hershberger     Ti VanHorn
2  PRECIOUS LIL DEVIL         2   1-1      1-1      1-T      1-2      2-HD     2:01.2  28.2    *.40   Ja Dailey          Ph Swatzel
4  MARTHAS STAR          L    4   4-4      5-2H     5-3      4-6      3-7T     2:03.0  29.2   41.20   Da Young II        Te Thompson Jr
5  FRISKIE JEWELS             5   5-5      6-3H     6o-3H    5-7      4-9Q     2:03.1  29.3    9.50   Ch Shaw            Ja Shaw
6  PINES BEST ONE YET    L    6   6-6      4o-2H    4o-2     3-4      5-10Q    2:03.2  30.0   20.10   De Watiker         St Baker
1  JODYSFLY'NMERCEDES         1   3-3      3o-1H    2o-T     6-17     6-25H    2:06.2  33.1   11.00   Sc Cisco           Fr Johnson
Time-30.2; 1:01.3; 1:33.0; 2:01.2

3-VH PRINCESS BREA (Jonas Hershberger)   0.00      0.00      0.00
2-PRECIOUS LIL DEVIL (Jack Dailey)                 0.00      0.00
4-MARTHAS STAR (David Young II)                              0.00

1st VH PRINCESS BREA (3, F, BIG BAD JOHN - THATCHER BLUECHIP - AMERICAN IDEAL)
Winning Owners: Tim Vanhorn,Malta,OH

FOURTH RACE
Condition: SOUTHERN VALLEY COLT CIRCUIT  3 YEAR OLD FILLIES  1st Division -Total Purse $9,030
Gait: Trot     Purse: $4,515    Class: 3YR F OHFS Dis: 1 Mile    Track Cond: GD      Temp-Allow: 85-1    Off Time: 1:05 PM
HN HORSE                 MEDS PP  1/4      1/2      3/4      STR      FIN      TIME    LAST Q  ODDS   DRIVER             TRAINER
4  SUNNY DAY                  X4  3-2H     1-2H     1-2H     1-6      1-16Q    2:07.1  29.3    *.20   Ch Shaw            Ja Shaw
1  EMERALD HIGHWAY       L    1   2-1      2-2H     2-2H     2-6      2-16Q    2:10.2  32.2    8.40   Th Litt            Ka Nesselroad
2  LYNNIE BELLE               2   1ox-1    3-22H    3-17H    3-18     3-22H    2:11.3  30.3    4.30   De Watiker         Do Crandell
3  MOUNTAINEER LADY           3X  4-DIS    4-24H    4-21     4-21H    4-30T    2:13.2  31.3    5.80   Ja Dailey          Ch Vigneron
Time-33.2; 1:06.0; 1:37.3; 2:07.1

4-SUNNY DAY (Christopher Shaw)           0.00      0.00      0.00
1-EMERALD HIGHWAY (Thomas Litt)                    0.00      0.00
2-LYNNIE BELLE (Derek Watiker)                               0.00

1st SUNNY DAY (3, F, STORMIN NORMAND - SUNFLOWER SUE - SJ'S CAVIAR)
Winning Owners: Christopher S Shaw,Meadow Lands,PA
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FIFTH RACE
Condition: SOUTHERN VALLEY COLT CIRCUIT  2 YEAR OLD COLTS  2nd Division -Total Purse $9,434
Gait: Pace     Purse: $4,717    Class: 2YR C OHFS Dis: 1 Mile    Track Cond: GD      Temp-Allow: 85-1    Off Time: 1:25 PM
HN HORSE                 MEDS PP  1/4      1/2      3/4      STR      FIN      TIME    LAST Q  ODDS   DRIVER             TRAINER
3  TWO OCLOCK JOHNNY          3   1-1      1-Q      1-1H     1-2      1-3Q     2:00.4  29.1    4.30   De Watiker         Er Nesselroad
2  LONG LEGGED JOHN           2   2-1      3-1Q     2-1H     2-2      2-3Q     2:01.2  29.3   *1.30   Jo Hershberger     Er Nesselroad
4  PETACULAR ROCK             4   4-2H     4-3T     3-5H     3-4      3-4Q     2:01.3  29.0    1.40   Da Young II        Ea Owings
6  CROWN TIME UP TURN         6   5-4H     5-5Q     4-8      4-9      4-20Q    2:04.4  31.3    9.10   Ka Young           St Carter
5  PINE MASTER                5   3o-1H    2o-Q     5-9H     5-17     5-34     2:07.3  34.1   12.00   Du Pfeifer         Du Pfeifer
1  FLIRTNWITHFIRE             1   6-8H     6-10Q    6-DIS    6-DIS    6-DIS    0:00.0  00.0   44.50   Th Litt            Du Arledge
Time-30.0; 1:00.2; 1:31.3; 2:00.4

3-TWO OCLOCK JOHNNY (Derek Watiker)      0.00      0.00      0.00
2-LONG LEGGED JOHN (Jonas Hershberger)             0.00      0.00
4-PETACULAR ROCK (David Young II)                            0.00

1st TWO OCLOCK JOHNNY (2, G, BIG BAD JOHN - REAL RAVISHING - REAL DESIRE)
Winning Owners: Ryan L & Richard L Householder,Junction City,OH

SIXTH RACE
Condition: SOUTHERN VALLEY COLT CIRCUIT  3 YEAR OLD FILLIES  2nd Division -Total Purse $9,180
Gait: Pace     Purse: $4,590    Class: 3YR F OHFS Dis: 1 Mile    Track Cond: GD      Temp-Allow: 85-1    Off Time: 1:40 PM
HN HORSE                 MEDS PP  1/4      1/2      3/4      STR      FIN      TIME    LAST Q  ODDS   DRIVER             TRAINER
1  UCIA HANOVER               1   1-1      1-1Q     1-1      1-1H     1-2H     2:03.4  28.0    *.40   Ch Shaw            Ja Shaw
4  PINE VALLEYBUCKEYE         4   3-4H     3-2T     3-2Q     2-1H     2-2H     2:04.1  28.0    5.20   De Watiker         St Baker
3  POWERFUL SERMON            3   2-1      2-1Q     2-1      3-2      3-2H     2:04.1  28.1    3.30   Jo Hershberger     Sa Clark
5  SHE A PINE C               5   4-10H    4-7T     4-12Q    4-22     4-25H    2:08.4  30.3     NTS   Ka Young           St Baker
2  I'M IDEAL                  2X  5-DIS    5-DIS    5-DIS    5-DIS    5-DIS    0:00.0  00.0    5.20   Sc Cisco           Ra Calvert Jr
Time-30.3; 1:03.2; 1:35.4; 2:03.4

1-UCIA HANOVER (Christopher Shaw)        0.00      0.00      0.00
4-PINE VALLEYBUCKEYE (Derek Watiker)               0.00      0.00
3-POWERFUL SERMON (Jonas Hershberger)                        0.00

1st UCIA HANOVER (3, F, YANKEE CRUISER - UNERASABLE - ART MAJOR)
Winning Owners: Mason E Shaw,Scenery Hill,PA

SEVENTH RACE
Condition: SOUTHERN VALLEY COLT CIRCUIT  3 YEAR OLD FILLIES  2nd Division -Total Purse $9,030
Gait: Trot     Purse: $4,515    Class: 3YR F OHFS Dis: 1 Mile    Track Cond: GD      Temp-Allow: 85-1    Off Time: 1:59 PM
HN HORSE                 MEDS PP  1/4      1/2      3/4      STR      FIN      TIME    LAST Q  ODDS   DRIVER             TRAINER
3  THIS YEAR'S BEST      L    3   1-2H     1-1H     1-1H     1-1H     1-1      2:05.1  28.4    2.80   De Watiker         Jo Melsheimer
4  TAMAR                      4   2-2H     2-1H     2-1H     2-1H     2-1      2:05.2  28.4    *.80   Jo Hershberger     Er Nesselroad
1  MJ'S HEARTBREAKER          1   3-4      3-3      3-4      3-7H     3-8H     2:06.4  29.3   28.10   Sc Cisco           Do Bross
2  TRIUMPHANT SWING           x2x 5-DIS    5-20H    x4-19    4-DIS    4-31H    2:11.2  31.1    2.20   Ch Shaw            Ch Vigneron
5  PRECIOUS QT                5   4-5H     4x-5H    5-DIS    5-DIS    5-DIS    0:00.0  00.0   10.60   Ba Dillon          Ba Dillon
Time-32.2; 1:04.4; 1:36.2; 2:05.1

3-THIS YEAR'S BEST (Derek Watiker)       0.00      0.00      0.00
4-TAMAR (Jonas Hershberger)                        0.00      0.00
1-MJ'S HEARTBREAKER (Scott Cisco)                            0.00

1st THIS YEAR'S BEST (3, F, MY MVP - UNDER MY THUMB - MALABAR MAN)
Winning Owners: Joyce A Mc Clelland,Zanesville,OH

EIGHTH RACE
Condition: FREE FOR ALL
Gait: Pace     Purse: $1,500    Class: FFA        Dis: 1 Mile    Track Cond: GD      Temp-Allow: 85-1    Off Time: 2:13 PM
HN HORSE                 MEDS PP  1/4      1/2      3/4      STR      FIN      TIME    LAST Q  ODDS   DRIVER             TRAINER
2  GUN SHOW              L    2   1-1      1-1Q     1-1Q     1-2      1-5      2:00.3  29.0    *.50   Th Litt            Du Arledge
1  GOLDIKOVA                  1   2-1      2-1Q     2-1Q     2-2      2-5      2:01.3  29.4    3.20   De Watiker         Th Mc Roberts
3  GODDARDS CHARLIE           3   3-13     3-13Q    3-DIS    3-DIS    3-DIS    0:00.0  00.0    1.80   Pa Goddard         Pa Goddard
Time-30.0; 1:01.1; 1:31.3; 2:00.3

2-GUN SHOW (Thomas Litt)                 0.00      0.00      0.00
1-GOLDIKOVA (Derek Watiker)                        0.00      0.00
3-GODDARDS CHARLIE (Paul Goddard)                            0.00

1st GUN SHOW (9, G, FEELIN FRISKIE - CAGEY MYRT - SET THE STYLE)
Winning Owners: Dustin W Arledge,Mt Sterling,OH


